
Contact Us: 
 

Jessica Burnette  jburnette@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4260 

Terri Deer  tldeer@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4251 

Linda Fortner  lfortner@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4259 

Alysia Hayes  ahayes@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4247 

Joy Mitchell  jmitchell@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4262 

Leah Pangel  lpangel@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4248 

Chasity Watson  cwatson@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4249 

Marie Williams  mwilliams@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4261 

Upcoming Events:   

2/17 – Teacher Workday  Snow Makeup Day 

2/19 – Muffins for Moms (7am) 

2/25 – Spring Pictures 

2/28 – SS Program (9am) 

¾ - Mock PASS Writing 

3/14 – Teacher Workday Snow Makeup Day 

SuperStars 

Halen Messer Cameron Nabors 

Anna Henry  Shirley Barton 

Thomas Cummings Morgan Purkhiser 

Clara Merchant Lindsey Lollis  

 

 

Monday, February 17 

Objectives: 
 

Math:  We are working on Math 4 Today #20.  We are also going back and reviewing time, mass, 

and liquid volume.  We will continue with multiplication.  
 

 
Science: We are beginning our life Science unit.  We will focus on the life cycles of seed plants and 

different animals.   
 

SS:  We are studying the Revolutionary War. 

 

ELA:  We are working on our unit with Magic Tree House Revolutionary War on Wednesday, 

focusing on character traits.  In writing, we will continue styding realistic fiction.  We will also review 

context clues, nouns, verbs, and work on agreement.   

 

What’s on the Menu? 

 
Monday –  

Nugget Assortment 
Tuesday –  

Chicken Patty or BBQ Sandwich 
Wednesday –  

Chicken Teners or Steak Nuggets 
Thursday –  

Pepperoni Pizza or Chicken Fajita Wrap 
Friday –  

Hamburger, Cheeseburger, or Fish Sandwich 

Third Grade Folders
 

 
 

RED - Homework
 

This is for ALL subjects.  Any homework assignments, parent communication, or forms/papers 

to be signed will be located in this folder.
 

 
 

YELLOW - Math
 

Math 4 Today and Core Bites are in the prongs.  Lessons and practice completed in class will 

be in the pockets.  Math 4 Today should be signed every Thursday night signifying that you 

have reviewed it with your student.
 

 
 

ORANGE - Science
 

Science PASS Coach lessons and study sheets will remain in this folder.  Once we have tested 

the information, the papers can be taken home or disposed.
 

 
 

BLUE – Reading/Social Studies
 

Social Studies is integrated with Reading.  Any lessons or reading passages will be in this 

folder.
 

 
 

PURPLE - Writing
 

This folder will stay at school.  We use this folder as we go through the writing process with our 

writing pieces.
 

 
 

GREEN – Vocabulary (ELA/SS)
 

Students will keep all vocabulary words here, so they can refer back to them as needed.   


